
Resultater fra
AMK´s

Nationale stævne
2007

Regnskab:
Startpenge: 1.900
Pokal/vin 700
Præmier: 7.100
Resultat: -5.900

Klub
Minigolf
Aalborg



K

Række A
Nr. Navn Klub Licens R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Sum Snit Diff.

1 Allan Schwab NAM 8015 25 19 22 22 24 24 136 22,67 6
2 Bjarne Hansen RMK 4043 26 22 23 22 23 26 142 23,67 4
3 Allan Knudsen AMK 17011 28 23 24 23 25 20 143 23,83 8
4 Kåre Thomsen AMK 17024 24 27 24 22 23 24 144 24,00 5
5 Erik Meldgaard RMK 4001 24 25 24 28 23 22 146 24,33 6

Række B
Nr. Navn Klub Licens R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Sum Snit Diff.

1 Klaus Henriksen AMK 17001 26 30 23 31 24 25 159 26,50 8
2 Connie Andersen AMK 17046 29 25 32 26 27 32 171 28,50 7
3 Leif Bæk RMK 4040 26 29 35 33 27 22 172 28,67 13
4 Carsten Berg SIF 18003 27 30 35 35 27 22 176 29,33 13
5 Per Dideriksen RMK 4042 29 31 27 32 29 30 178 29,67 5

Række C
Nr. Navn Klub Licens R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Sum Snit Diff.

1 Helen Norup AMK 17063 24 35 26 28 32 31 176 29,33 11
2 Lars Jakobsen MCG 6004 33 29 29 32 29 26 178 29,67 7
3 Poul Jørgensen AMK 17012 35 27 27 25 31 35 180 30,00 10
4 Conny Jakobsen MCG 6005 32 32 31 31 25 30 181 30,17 7
5 Jytte Sørensen AMK 17108 31 28 33 34 27 33 186 31,00 7
6 Hans Carlsen AMK 17047 30 32 32 33 32 29 188 31,33 4
7 Franck Sørensen AMK 17009 39 30 41 30 30 39 209 34,83 11
8 Eggert Møller JMK 30001 36 41 33 39 34 40 223 37,17 8



Samlet stilling efter indledende runder
Navn Klub Lic.nr. R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Sum Snit Diff.

1 Allan Schwab NAMK 8015 25 19 22 22 24 24 136 22,67 6
2 Bjarne Hansen RMK 4043 26 22 23 22 23 26 142 23,67 4
3 Allan Knudsen AMK 17011 28 23 24 23 25 20 143 23,83 8
4 Kåre Thomsen AMK 17024 24 27 24 22 23 24 144 24,00 5
5 Erik Meldgaard RMK 4001 24 25 24 28 23 22 146 24,33 6
6 Klaus Henriksen AMK 17001 26 30 23 31 24 25 159 26,50 8
7 Connie Andersen AMK 17046 29 25 32 26 27 32 171 28,50 7
8 Leif Bæk RMK 4040 26 29 35 33 27 22 172 28,67 13
9 Helen Norup AMK 17063 24 35 26 28 32 31 176 29,33 11

10 Carsten Berg SIF 18003 27 30 35 35 27 22 176 29,33 13
11 Per Dideriksen RMK 4042 29 31 27 32 29 30 178 29,67 5
12 Lars Jakobsen MCG 6004 33 29 29 32 29 26 178 29,67 7
13 Poul Jørgensen AMK 17012 35 27 27 25 31 35 180 30,00 10
14 Conny Jakobsen MCG 6005 32 32 31 31 25 30 181 30,17 7
15 Jytte Sørensen AMK 17108 31 28 33 34 27 33 186 31,00 7
16 Hans Carlsen AMK 17047 30 32 32 33 32 29 188 31,33 4
17 Franck Sørensen AMK 17009 39 30 41 30 30 39 209 34,83 11
18 Eggert Møller JMK 30001 36 41 33 39 34 40 223 37,17 8



Super Cup
Allan Schwab 22
Hans Carlsen 28 Allan Schwab 22

Leif Bæk 36
Leif Bæk 29
Helen Norup 32 Allan Schwab 24

Kåre Thomsen 21
Kåre Thomsen 20
Poul Jørgensen 28 Kåre Thomsen 23

Erik Meldgaard 24
Erik Meldgaard 22 Kåre Thomsen 21 1
Lars Jakobsen 40 Bjarne Hansen 23 2

Allan Schwab 24 3
Allan Knudsen 21 Klaus Henriksen 25 4
Conny Jakobsen 33 Allan Knudsen 23 e.o.

Klaus Henriksen 23 e.o
Klaus Henriksen 21
Per Dideriksen 25 Klaus Henriksen 25

Bjarne Hansen 23
Bjarne Hansen 24
Jytte Sørensen 30 Bjarne Hansen 22

Carsten Berg 32
Connie Andersen 29
Carsten Berg 25
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